현실하게 한테는 게임하는 시간에 가진 그 사이트 등에 되어 사이는 사이는 하네요? 수 있다면 <mark>되고</mark> -	
199530 CERTIFICATE OF LOCAT LODE MINING CLAIM	
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Richard Mon	401
The undersigned, Wash + Jas	hereby
The undersigned, Welsh + 1,5 certifies that it has caused to be located	the <u>wD-1</u>
Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter	
1/4 Section Township Range	Meridian
NE 6 3/N 49E SE 6 3/N 49E	MDBA MDBA
<u>6 31 N 49 E</u>	11 DAN
all in the Unorganized Mining District, $\underline{\mathcal{L}}$ in the State of Nevada, on the $\underline{\mathcal{L}}_{f}$ day	County,
The name and address of the loc	ator is:
Rich and Morton	€
Welsh a Associations	
Welsh a Associates 260 Coney Island Driv 5 Parks Neuada &	9704
The claim is /500 feet wide, such that 25 feet are claimed	long and 600 feet
and 1005 feet are claimed in a NDRT	THE SOUTHERLY direction
and 1/75 feet are claimed in a NDRT the discovery monument at which the Notice	of Location is posted,
lengthwise of the claim, together with each side of the discovery monument and certain the contract of the claim, together with the contract of the claim, together with th	feet in width on
The general course of the lode deposit and	premises is from the
Morthally direction to the Soil	the direction.
The definition of the boundaries	s of the claim, together
The definition of the boundaries with the erection of boundary or corner most	numents, and the marking
of such monuments was completed by the _/_	L day of June ,1983
The number, location and markin	gg on each boundary or
corner monuments are as follows:	gs on each boundary or
Location Markings	Description
No. 1: NW Cochec NW Coc WD-1	31' PVC Pip- 4' high
No. 2: NE Corner NE 40- W/)-1	<u> </u>
No. 3: Eur Sule Contresc WD-1	11 11
No. 4: 55 General SE Com MO-1	11
Ro. 5: 500 Garden 500 Co- W/1-1	"/ // // //
	11 //
No. 8: Mitsid Caster wise w D -1	-
As erected on the ground each boundary or	corner monument is marked
as described above by William on the	Post
The location work consisted of a	making a claim man as
provided in N.R.S. 517.040.	manang a orazin map ao
DATED this 1/3 day of Tuly	10/27
DRIED this 1/3 7 day of 1/3/2/	, 19 <u>67 7</u> .
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	RECORDER'S STAMP
By: UM B- A	RECORDED AT REQUEST OF.
Agent	Faith Brigarth
	Tay ple 358.
	87 UUL 15 P4: 33
	OFFICIAL RECORDS

OFFICIAL RECORDS

CHERA CJUSTY, NE ADDA

NY REBALLATI, RECORDER

FILE NO. 199574

FELA G-2-5

ሞለ	мном	ፒጥ	MAY	CONCERN:
TO	MUOM	11	1,17,7 T	COMCHINE

Richard Moston

The undersigned, $\frac{|V| + \frac{1}{1500 \text{ ta fe}}}{|V|}$, hereby certifies that it has caused to be located the $\frac{|V|}{|V|}$ -2 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):

1 /4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian
SE.	6	3/1/	49 E	MUBA
		31 1/	49E_	MARM
		31 /	49 E	MDAM
	<u></u>	31 1/	44 /	101 D 13/11

all in the Unorganized Mining District, Fonet County, in the State of Nevada, on the 1814 day of April , 1927

The name and address of the locator is:

Rich and Morken

Welsh a Associates

500 Coney Island Drive

5 Parks Nevada 89504

The claim is /500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 25 feet are claimed in a NORTHERY direction and /175 feet are claimed in a SOUTHERY direction from the discovery monument at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the Norther Lydical direction to the Souther (direction.

The definition of the boundaries of the claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the / 1/2 day of ________,1982

The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monuments are as follows:

	Location /		Mark	ings	1	Doscr	1pt 1or	
No. 1:	NW Cocnec	NW	Lie	WD-7	3/1	PVC	<u>יי</u> קוא יי	41 high
No. 2:			C0	1111-0	7	-		-
No. 3:	Eug 1 Side Contar	<u> 55</u>		WD-3	11	-		11
No. 4:	SE Cuca-a	5 <u>6</u>	<u>Cor</u>	N-9	-1,	\vdash		11
No. 5:	gor Gerner	500	60-	Nr /) - N				
No. 6:	West-Sid Contro	41/5C	<u> </u>	<u>/ /) - (x </u>		-		

As arected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by William on the corner monument is marked

The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.

DATED this /1/ day of July 1987.

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

RECORDER'S STAMP

By: KILLA R JOSE

RECORDED AT REQUEST.OF

87 JUL 15 P4: 33

OFFICIAL PECONO ERECA CALL SI V. HEVADA ERECA CALL SI 109531 PER 16 24

199532 CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Richard Morton
The undersigned, Welsh + Hisociale, hereby certifies that it has caused to be located the WD-3 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian
all in the Unorganized Mining District, Forks County, in the State of Nevada, on the April 1987
The name and address of the locator is: Rich and Morkon Welsh a Associators 260 Coney Island Drive 5 Parks Neurola 89504
The claim is ///OO feet long and GOO feet wide, such that 25 feet are claimed in a SOUTHERN direction and ///> If feet are claimed in a SOUTHERN direction from the discovery monument at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the Northern direction to the Southern (market) direction.
The definition of the boundaries of the claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the //x day of // 1987
The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monuments are as follows:

	Location	<u>Markings</u>	Desc	ription
No. 1:	NW GOODE	NW Coc WD-3	3" PVC	Piper 41 high
No. 2:	HE Colner	NE LO- WD-3	11	<u>\ </u>
No. 31	Eur 1 Side Couls	resc WD-3	r_\	11
No. 4:	SE CALAR	SE CON WO-3	14	11
No. 5:	Sur Gorner	5n Cor WD-3	-11	11
No. 6:	West Sed Carter	wsc w D-3		
- 100		The state of the s		

As crected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by William on the Party of the part

The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.

DATED this 1/1/ day of July, 1987.

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

RECORDER'S STAMP

By: Kully Bon

RECORDED AT REQUEST OF

87 JUL 15 P4:33

nsficial accords
file the collaty he vada
file the collaty he vada
file the collaty he vada
file to the collate
file to the co

LODE MINING CLAIM
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Richard Morton
The undersigned, Wolsh + Issociates, hereby certifies that it has caused to be located the WD-4
Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian
5E 6 31 N 49E N. BA
G 31 N 49E MDBA
all in the Unorganized Mining District, Euroby, County,
in the State of Nevada, on the /b/h day of /p// 1907
The name and address of the locator is:
Pubard Morton
Welsh a Associates 260 Coney Island Drive 5 Parks Neurla 89504
Sparks Nlevarla 89504
The claim is /500 feet long and 600 feet
wide, such that 25 feet are claimed in a NONTHERNSTREET on
and 1975 feet are claimed in a Fourther Ly direction from the discovery monument at which the Notice of Location is posted,
lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim.
The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the
Northerly direction to the Southerly direction.
The definition of the boundaries of the claim, together
with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the /y k day of 1993
The number, location and markings on each boundary or
corner monuments are as follows:
Location Markings Description
24 24 24 1
No. 1: NW Corner NW Go WD-4 3" PVC Pipe 4 high
NO. 4: NE CONTENT
No de de de la la Sel Com volt de la
No. 4: S. Coca-a SE Cor MO-4
No. 3: 500 Corner 500 Cor W/D-4 11
No. 8: Websid Costor WSC W D-4 11
No. 6: Websid Cather WSC W D-4 11 As areated on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked
No. 5: See Corner See Cor WD-4 11 No. 6: Wees Corner MSC WD-4 11 As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by William on Men 1007
No. 5: 1 Corner Show Corner Mondary or corner monument is marked as described above by William Out 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10
No. 3: 500 Corner Sw Corwhold 11 No. 6: Water Corner well 11 As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by William on 16 Pen 17 The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.
No. 5: 1 Corner Show Corner Mondary or corner monument is marked as described above by William Out 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10
No. 3: 5 Cor Corner Sw Cor W/2-1/ // No. 6: Webs Corber wsc w D-4/ // As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by William Car // // The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this /5/ day of J.// , 1987.
No. 3: 500 Corner Sw Corwhold 11 No. 6: Water Corner well 11 As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by William on 16 Pen 17 The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.
No. 3: 5 Cor Corner Sw Cor W/2-1/ // No. 6: Webs Corber wsc w D-4/ // As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by William Car // // The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this /5/ day of J.// , 1987.
No. 5: 100 Corner Sw Cor w/2-4 11 No. 6: 11 Corner Sw Cor w/2-4 11 As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by William or work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this 1/2 day of 7/2 1987. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDER'S STAMP
No. 5: 100 Corner Sw Cor w/2-4 11 No. 6: 11 Corner Sw Cor w/2-4 11 As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by William or work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this 1/2 day of 7/2 1987. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDER'S STAMP
No. 5: 100 Correct Sw Cor w/2-4 11 No. 6: 11 11 As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by 11 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
No. 5: 100 Corner Sw Cor w/2-4 11 No. 6: 11 Corner Sw Cor w/2-4 11 As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by William or work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this 1/2 day of 7/2 1987. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDER'S STAMP

DEFICIAL PROGRESS

THE SECTION NEW YORK

10.1.2.6.4.1.7.1.1095.33

PER \$16.2.5

27 IN: 15 PH: 33

BECORDS II AT REQUEST, OF

OFFICIAL RECORDS
FIRE A COUNTY NEVADA
FILE FRALL 11953

By: / /// Agent

199535 LODE MINING CLAIM	
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Richard Morton	
The undersigned, Wolsh + 150010 fer , hereby certifies that it has caused to be located the WD-6 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):	
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian SE C 3/N 49E MDBA SW G 3/N 49E MDBA	
6 31 N 496 NOBM	
all in the Unorganized Mining District, Forekt County, in the State of Nevada, on the 1814 day of April 1987	
The name and address of the locator is: Rich and Morton Welsh is Associates,	No.
5 Parks Neurola 89504	Marian
The claim is /500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 25 feet are claimed in a populately direction and 1475 feet are claimed in a fourtherly direction from the discovery monument at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the Northerly direction to the 500/he// direction.	
The definition of the boundaries of the claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the / 1/2 day of //// ,1982	}
The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monuments are as follows:	
Location Markings Description	,
No. 1: NW Germer New Car WIN-L 3" PVC Piper 4' high	Ś
No. 2: ME Corner NE Co- WI)-6 "	F
No. 3: 6451 Sule Conteresce WD-6 "	
No. 4: SE Cor MADE	
No. 5: Sir Gayaar 31 Cor W/1-C	
No. 8: Wet 5, of Coster was w D-10 :1	į.
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by William on the Forth marked	
The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.	
DATED this 15/ day of July , 1987.	ė.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDER'S STAMP	
By: Kuln By State of Sequest 195	
Agent / Word His 159 Aug 263	
87 JUL 15 P.4: 33	

HE ACCES

109536 CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM	ON
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Rechard Mort	34 _
The undersigned, Wielsh + 1550 certifies that it has caused to be located Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter	the <u>wD-7</u>
6 31 N 49 E C	MD3A MD3A MDAA MUM
all in the Unorganized Mining District, <u>Fo</u> in the State of Nevada, on the <u>////</u> day o	f April 1987
The name and address of the loca Rich and Morton welsh of Association Concy Island Drive 5 Parks Nevarla E	9504
wide, such that feet are claimed and feet are claimed in a the discovery monument at which the Notice lengthwise of the claim, together with each side of the discovery monument and centre general course of the lode deposit and direction to the	in a South Fridirection HERLY direction from of Location is posted, go of feet in width on the claim. premises is from the direction.
The definition of the boundaries with the erection of boundary or corner mor of such monuments was completed by the //	day of June ,198
The number, location and marking corner monuments are as follows:	gs on each boundary or
Location Markings	Description
No. 1: NW Corner NW Cor WD-7 No. 2: NE Corner NE Cor WD-7	3" PVC Pipe 4' high
No. 3: Gust Side Continesc WD-7	"\\\!
No. 4: S.F. Cucano SE Cor M.DT	11
No. 5: 500 Covace Son Cor WD-7	11 /1
No. 6: Wet Sid Caster WSE W D-7	11
As crected on the ground each boundary or as described above by Walter of	
The location work consisted of provided in N.R.S. 517.040.	making u claim map as
DATED this /3 (day of Toly	<u>, 1987.</u>
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	RECORDER'S STAMP
By: Kuluß	NECOSDED AT REQUEST OF / . Sec. 159 - 1448 264
	ศาแบร คน. 33
	OSEICIAL RECOLOS DA

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Richard Morton hereby	
1 1 1 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	
The undersigned, <u>Welsh</u> , hereby the undersigned to be located the <u>WD-8</u> certifies that it has caused to be located the <u>WD-8</u>)
	- 52
rue Cockion Township Range Morrison	
DE 6 31N 49E NOVA	
SE 6 31 N 446 MARCH	
$\frac{6}{31} \frac{31}{N} \frac{\sqrt{\xi \xi}}{\sqrt{1000}} \frac{\sqrt{1000}}{\sqrt{1000}}$	
	1.
was a serior of Wining District, Commenter of the comments of	-
in the State of Nevada, on the 18/1 day of the	
and address of the locator is:	
Rich and Morton	
Welsh & Association Drive	Transport
=60 Coney 151011 8 950 4	
5 parrent 7	Pileson,
reet long and	
wide, such that and 1975 feet are claimed in a Notice of Location is posted, the discovery monument at which the Notice of Location is posted, the discovery monument at which the Notice of the claim.	
and 1975 feet are claim, the Notice of Location is positive in the discovery monument at which the Notice of Location is positive in the discovery monument with 300 feet in width on lengthwise of the claim, together with and centerline of the claim.	
lengthwise of the claim, together and centerline of the claim.	
the discovery monument at which is the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. each side of the discovery monument and premises is from the The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the direction.	
The general, or the 2007 House	
- /vo, rate of the houndaries of the claim, together	
The definition of the boundary or corner monuments, and the marking with the erection of boundary or the law of June 196	? /
	_
of such monuments was completed and markings on each boundary or The number, location and markings on each boundary or	
The number, location and markets	
corner monuments are as lollows.	
Location Markings Description	
A G M/ VI// MIDE / M/	3.6
To AlW Leaves NW Co	_
NE COLUMN NE COLUMN	N
No. 2. E. W.D. 8	7
No. 3: (451 3000 Comments of the State of th	
No. 4: S. Coca- 36 Cor WD-8 11	
we are wish cooler wish with	
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by Wellas and making a claim map as	вd
As erected on the ground each boundary of	<u> 11.</u>
as described above by Welliam or As claim map as	1.
as described above by white a claim map as The location work consisted of making a claim map as	
13-4 4- M R.S. DI (020)	. :
provided in N. 1987.	1
DATED this 1/3/ day of July, 1987.	
RECORDER'S STAMP	اد. در په
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	i.
AND SIGNATURE OF POST OF THE STATE OF THE ST	
	#. 760
티트 경기는 사람들이 가는 사람들이 가장 되었다. 그 사람들은 그 사람들이 되었다면 하는 사람들이 되었다면 하는데 함께 함께 함께 함께 하는데	W

RECORDED AT REQUEST OF LUCKE AS PARTY.

87 JUL 15 P 4: 33

OFFICIAL PECOFDS FINESA COULT NEVADA C. H. PEBELLENTIA 109537 FILE H.)

109538 CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: RICHARD MORTON,
The undersigned, WELSH + ASSCCIATES, hereby
certifies that it has caused to be located the wb-9
Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian DE G
all in the Unorganized Mining District, EUREKA County, in the State of Nevada, on the 18th day of APRIL, 1987.
The name and address of the locator is:
RICHARD MORTON WELCH & ASSOCIATES
SLOO CODEN TOLAND DRIVE
SPARKS, WEUADA 69504
The claim is 1500 feet long and 600 feet
wide, such that <u>25</u> feet are claimed in a EASTERLY direction
and 1475 feet are claimed in a WESTERLY direction from the discovery monument at which the Notice of Location is posted,
lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 / feet in width on
each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the
EASTERLY direction to the WESTERLY direction.
mba daggathan ag the boundaries of the slaim together
with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the ST day of SULSE 1987
The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monuments are as follows:
Location Markings Description
No. 1: NIJ CORDER NIU COR WD-9 3 PUC PIER 7
NO. 2: NE CORDER NE COR WD-9 "
NO. 3: NORTH SIDE CENTER NGC IND FI
NO. 4: SE COPNER SE COR LODG "
NO. 5: SW COENER SW COR WDG "
We as Could Constitute CSC 1/20-9 "

	Location	Markings	Descrip	otion
No. 1:	NW CORNER	NW COR WD-9	3" PUC	PIPE 4 HIGH
No. 2:	NE CORDER	NE COL WA-9		
No. 3:	NORTH SIDE CE	JER NGC 100 4		
No. 4:	SE CURNER	SE COR WD.4		
No. 5:	SW COENER.	SW COE WD-9	ii	
		STER SSC WD-9	//	//
440	- N. N.	The state of the s		

As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by LORITING ON THE POST

The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.

, 1987. DATED this IST day of JUL

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

RECORDER'S STAMP

87 JUL 15 - P.4: 33

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION 199539

LODE MINING CLAIM TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The undersigned, WELCHARD MORTON, certifies that it has caused to be located the WD-10 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): Township Range WOBW all in the Unorganized Mining District, EUREKA County, in the State of Nevada, on the 8th day of APRIL The name and address of the locator is: RICHARD MORTON WELCH & ASSOCIATES ISLAND DRIVE 260 CONEY SPARKS, NEVADA 89504 The claim is 1500 feet long and 600 wide, such that 35 feet are claimed in a ASTERNAITECTION and 475 feet are claimed in a DESTERNAL direction from the discovery monument at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width or feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the <u>FASTERLY</u> direction to the <u>WESTERLY</u> direction The definition of the boundaries of the claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the St day of JUNE, 19 The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monuments are as follows: Markings Description Location HIGH No. 1: NWCORNER NW COR WDID WE COENER NE COE WATO WORTH SIDE CENTER NSC WD TO No. 3: 11 CORNER SE COR WATO // SWCOE WO-10 11 U CORNER No. 5: SSC WD-10 SOUTH SIDE CENTER As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by WRITING CO. THE POST The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040. , 1957. DATED this IST day of JULY RECORDER'S STAMP SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDED AT REQUEST OF

OFFICIAL RECORDS

87 JUL 15 P4: 33

109540 CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM	
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Richard Morton	
The undersigned, Wolsh + 1550cm ten , hereby certifies that it has caused to be located the W/D-// Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):	
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian SE G 3/N 49E MDBA	
6 31 N 49E N. 73/h 6 31 N 49E MDBM	
all in the Unorganized Mining District, Forty County, in the State of Nevada, on the	
The name and address of the locator is:	-
Welsh & Associal-s 200 Coney Island Drive 5 Parks Nheada 89504	the party of
The claim is /500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 25 feet are claimed in a MATHER Ndirection and /975 feet are claimed in a SOUTHER Ndirection from the discovery monument at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on	\
Pach side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the Norther by direction to the)
The definition of the boundaries of the claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 2×2 day of 2×2 , 2×2	/ د
The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monuments are as follows:	
Location Markings Description	١,
No. 1: NW Gorden NW Go WD-11 3" PVC Pipe 41 high	4
No. 2: ME Colour NE Co- WD-11 "	1
No. 3: Engl Side Continese WD-11 "	
10. 1: 56 Corner 56 Cor MD-11 " 11 10. 5: 50 Corner 50 Cor MD-11 " 11	
10. 6: Wet 5: of Capture west on D-1/ 11 11	
is erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by William on the top to	
The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.	
DATED this /1/ day of July , 1987.	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDER'S STAMP	
By: Kill Broom AT REDUEST OF Agent Agent	
Agent (U. 15) Ale 268	
27 .IU. 5 P4: 33	

FIGURE RECORDS
FUNCTIA COURTY REVADA
THE REPAIRABLE RECORDS
FILE HO. 109540
Rec. 6 - 2-5

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Richard	Morton
The undersigned, <u>W/s/</u> +	ated the WD-/2
Lode Mining Claim in the following qua	rter section(s):
SE 6 31 N 496	MDBA
G 31 N 496	M 0/3/4_
G 31 N 441	
all in the Unorganized Mining District in the State of Nevada, on the	day of // , 1987
The name and address of the	locator is:
D. Land Marked	
Welsh & Associates 260 Coney Island D 5 Parks Newada	oura U
Sparks Nevada	eet long and 666 feet
The claim is /500 feet are cla	imed in a NORTHERLY direction
and 1055 feet are claimed in a t	tice of Location is posted,
each side of the discovery monument and The general course of the lode deposit	
Norther Ly direction to the	3657 (185, 17
til til susstian af boundamy on corné	aries of the claim, together or monuments, and the marking
of such monuments was completed by the	1982 day of June ,1982
The number, location and ma	The second secon
corner monuments are as follows:	
Location Markings	Description
No. 1: NIN Corner NIN Car W.	
No. 2: ME Corner NE Co- WI	
No. 3: Engl Side CoderESC W/	112 11
No. 4: SE Caras SE Cor ME	1/18
No. 5: yor Cover Sur Cor W/D	
As erected on the ground each boundar as described above by William Ott	or corner monument is marked
The location work consiste	d of making a claim map as
provided in N.R.S. 517.040.	
DATED this /3/ day of	<u> </u>
	RECORDER'S STAMP
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	
Vila Ballo	RECORDED AT REQUEST.05//.
Agent	159 PALE 269
	87 IÚL 15 P4: 33
	OFFICIAL CECTOS PIECHA GCULLY, BEYARA
	109541

	LODE MINING CLAIM	
	TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Robert Morton	
ik, Bij	The undersigned, Welsh + Issectates certifies that it has caused to be located the WD	hereby
. 4	Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):	
1	1/4 Section Township Range Meridian	
•	NW G 31N YEE MUBA	
	5W - 6 - 31 N - 49 E - MDBM	
	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	
, •	all in the Unorganized Mining District	Town but
	in the State of Nevada, on the 1814 day of April	County,
		, 19 <u>8</u> 7
	The name and address of the locator is:	
	Welsh a Associates	
	260 Coney Island Drive	
	Welsh a Associates 260 Coney Island Drive 5 Parks Neurola 89504	
	The claim is /500 feet long and 600	feet
	wide, such that _25 feet are claimed in a Scutthery	irection
	and 1975 feet are claimed in a NORTHERLY direct the discovery monument at which the Notice of Location is	ion from
	lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in	posted,
	each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the	claim.
	The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from	om the
	Norther by direction to the Sarther ly di	irection.
	The definition of the boundaries of the claim,	together
	with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the	marking
	of such monuments was completed by the /r day of Ju.	<u>(199)</u>
	The number, location and markings on each bound	lary or
	corner monuments are as follows:	,
	Togetten Munkings Degentati	-
	Location Markings Description	- N
	No. 1: NW Germe NW Ge WD-13 3" PVC Pu	20 41 high
	No. 2: ME Corner NE (0- W)-13 11	
	No. 3: East Side Continesc WD-13 "	77
	No. 4: 56 Cocus SE Cor VVD-13 "	11
		11
		
	No. 8: Wat S, of Contact wsc w p-13 11	
	As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument	ta mankad
	as described above by Western on the feet	AS MAIAGE
1	The location work consisted of making a claim a provided in N.R.S. 517.040.	ap as
F		
	DATED this /3/ day of July, 1887.	
١.		
Ŋ.	SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDER'S STA	MP
J		
	L. / O property at requirest of	1.
	By: Hale B RECORDED AT REQUEST OF Agent Agent 159 Rice 176	力致物质系数
	759 PAGE 276	
植	建设建设 医乳化性 医多种性性 医二十二醇 医二甲状腺 医二十二十二十二十二十二十二醇 医皮肤性毒素 医毒性毒素	
	87 JEL 15 PAR 33	
	over lat records	
40.00	Auguste region in an arma a first and the region of the re	けいれい はいたいほう 連貫 は云をついいがった

Miles.
The second named in
ŀ
3
n
/_
63
لاعتبا
V
sh
5H
\$/\
3.h
54/
\$./
34/
3./1
5./1
s/1 a
3/1 a
3/1
3/1
5/1 - - -
3./1 - - -
5h
36
3.6
3/1 - - -
3/1 - - - -
3/1 - - -
3/1 - - d
3/1 - - -
3/1
3/1 - - -

109544 CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Richard Moiton
The undersigned, $\frac{W = s }{W = s } + \frac{1}{150000}$, hereby certifies that it has caused to be located the $\frac{WD}{15}$. Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian
510 G 31 N 49 E MDBA 510 G 31 N 49 E MDBA G 31 N 49 E MDBA G 31 N 49 C MDBN
all in the Unorganized Mining District, Foreka County, in the State of Nevada, on the April 1927
The name and address of the locator is: Rich and Morton Welsh a Associator Coney Island Drive Sparks Nevada E9304
The claim is /500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 25 feet are claimed in a SOUTHER Videraction and /75 feet are claimed in a SOUTHER Videraction from the discovery monument at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the Northe, by direction to the Souther (c) direction.
The definition of the boundaries of the claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the $/ 7 \times $ day of $/ 2 \times $,196
The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monuments are as follows:
Location Markings Description
No. 1: NW Gerrer NW Ge WD-15 3" PVC Pipe 4 his
No. 2: ME COLANT NE CO- WD-15 "
No. 3: Eus 1 Side Conferesc WD-15 "
No. 4: S. Corner SE Cor NO-15 "
No. 5: 500 Country 500 Cor WD-15 "1 11
No. 6: Watsid Contro wsc w 10-15 11
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by William on the Control
The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.
DATED this /1/ day of July , 1987.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDER'S STAMP
By: Man Bas pecongen AFREULES AFE Agent PACE 272

OFFICIAL THE CORDER

THE BALL ALL 109544

FILE 19. 25

87 JUL 15 P4: 33

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Richard Morton
The undersigned, $\frac{W/\rho/sh}{+\frac{1}{550C10}fe_1}$, hereby certifies that it has caused to be located the $\frac{WD-16}{-}$
Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian 500 6 3/N 49E MUBA
6 31 N 49 E MDBM
<u> 6 31 N 49C MINDIVI</u>
all in the Unorganized Mining District, Fonkt County, in the State of Nevada, on the
The name and address of the locator is:
Richard Morton
Welsh a Associates 260 Coney Island Drive 5 Parks Nevada 89504
5 Parks Nevada B 750 7
The claim is /500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 25 feet are claimed in a CONTRECTION
and 1475 feet are claimed in a Journ ERLY direction from the direction is posted.
lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and conterline of the claim.
The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the
The definition of the boundaries of the claim, together
with the erection of houndary or corner monuments, and the marking
of such monuments was completed by the / 1/2 day of June ,1982
The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monuments are as follows:
ti ti de
20000000
No. 2: ME Color NE Co- WD-10 No. 3: En Se Colorese WD-10 11
No. 1: 56 Caca- 56 Car NO-16 "
No. 5: 50 Gerner 50 Cor WD-16 11
No. 8: watered Caster wise w D-10 11
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked
as described distributions
The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.
DATED this 1/1/ day of 7/1/ 1987.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDER'S STAMP
마스 마스 프로그램 보고 있는데 보고 있다. 마스트를 하고 있는데 보고 있다.
By: Kin B 22 RECORDED AT REQUEST BY .
By: Agent Records Agent 273
[#일본] :
87:11:15 P4:33
OFFICIAL ACQUING ACQUI

By: Killing By 35

RECURDED AT BEQUEST 09.

87 JUL 15 P4: 33

OFFICIAL DECEMBRANCA CHEEKA CHEEKA HARDANIA 1 109546 FEE # 6.25

LODE MINING CLAIM
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 2 1 Martin
The undersigned, W/e/s/ + itssociate, hereby certifies that it has caused to be located the W/D-(8) Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian 50 6 3/ N 49 6 MDBM 6 3/ N 49 6 MDBM
all in the Unorganized Mining District, Funcks County, in the State of Nevada, on the
The name and address of the locator is: Rich and Morton Welsh is Associates 50 Canpy Island Drive 5 Parks Nevada 89304
wide, such that 25 feet are claimed in a NONTHERY direction and 1/75 feet are claimed in a SOUTHERY direction from the discovery monument at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the Norther direction to the Souther direction. The definition of the boundaries of the claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the 1/1/2 day of June 1993
The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monuments are as follows:
Location Markings Description
No. 1: NW Gerry NW Ge WD-18 3" PVC Proc 41 hish
No. 2: 216 Carner NE (0- W)-19 "
No. 3: Eus 1 Side Cooker ESC WD-18 11
No. 1: 56 Cara- 56 Cor NO-18 11
No. 5: 54 Covar 512 Cor WD-18 "
No. 8: Wash Sid Caster WSC W D-18 11
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by William ou the Fort
The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.
DATED this /3/ day of J./., 1987.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDER'S STAMP
RECORDED AT REQUEST OF

OFFICIAL PEGGES.
FIRSKA COUGLY, REYADA
H. T-BALEALI, RECORDER
FILE D. 10954.
PEG # 6-25

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION 199548 -LODE MINING CLAIM TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Morton Richard the undersigned, Wolsh + Hiscolates certifies that it has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): Section Township Range Meridian 49E MOBA 31 N 496 11118M 49 G 1101311 490 all in the Unorganized Mining District, Funcks in the State of Nevada, on the 1814 day of Hore! The name and address of the locator is: Richard Morton Welsh a Hissocialis 260 Ceney Island Drive 5 Parks Nemada 89304 The claim is /500 feet long and 600 feet that 25 feet are claimed in a South Erry direction wide, such that _ and 1475 feet are claimed in a NOTTHERY direction from each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the Norther by direction to the Surphall The definition of the boundaries of the claim, together with the erection of boundary or corner monuments, and the marking of such monuments was completed by the $\frac{1}{2}$ day of $\frac{1}{2}$ day of $\frac{1}{2}$ The number, location and markings on each boundary or corner monuments are as follows: Location Description NW WD 19 No. 1: NW Grenne ME Carner Lu- W17-19 No. 2: Engl Side Contracts No. 3: 11 11 5m No. 5: Sur No. 6: West Sid Costic w 11 W55 The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040. DATED this /1 / day of /// , 1987. SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDER'S STAMP By: Huy Days RECORDER AT REQUEST OF /... Tracks Aregultic Lyon 159 Page 2.76 **87** JULIS P4:33

DEFINAL RECTEDS
FUREIT CONTENT INVADA
FOR 10 11 ATTRACCORDER
FUREIT 109548

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Richard Moston
The undersigned, Welsh + Associates, hereby
The undersigned, Welsh + Issociates, hereby certifies that it has caused to be located the WD-20 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian
SW 6 31N 49E MDBA
6 31 N 49 E MDBM
6 31 N 49C MD13M
all in the Unorganized Mining District, Funcks County,
in the State of Nevada, on the 1814 day or April , 1987
The name and address of the locator is:
1 1 1/4 6 4 1/4 1/4/5
5 Parks Neada E9504
Sparks Necaria - 1
The claim is
and 1025 feet are claimed in a SOUTHERLY direction from
the discovery monument at which the Notice of Location is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with
lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width on each side of the discovery monument and centerline of the claim. The general course of the lode deposit and premises is from the
Norther direction to the Souther le direction.
The definition of the boundaries of the claim, together
with the erection of houndary or corner monuments, and the marking
of such monuments was completed by the /1/2 day of June .1992
The number, location and markings on each boundary or
corner monuments are as follows:
Location Markings Description
No. 1: NW Gener NW Go WD -30 3" PVC Pipe 4" high
No. 2: ME COLARE NE CO- WIN-30 "
No. 3: Eng 1 Side Contress WD-20 11
No. 11 56 Cuca- SE Cor W0-30
No. 8: SW Covner SW Cor W1-30
No. 8: Wats, of Coster wsc w D-DED 11
As erected on the ground each boundary or corner monument is marked as described above by William on the Post
The location work consisted of making a claim map as provided in N.R.S. 517.040.
DATED this /1/day of July 1987.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDER'S STAMP
By: End a B RECORDED AT REQUEST OF A
Agent Stath Bragoitt
97 1111 15 15 13 3

87 .UI IS P4:33

FILE A COLD TO SERVEDA 1 1 2 ALL/III ACCOSTR FILE A COLD